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Water System L.ist

County:
System Name
Lowper
Sunland Shores

County:

System Name
Cliftonwood
Fragaria Landing
Huntl & 2

Hunt 111

Stavis

County:
System Name
Cascade Crest
Marbello
Northwest
Skyview
Marysville
Stilliridge
Suddenview
Vista Glen

County:

System Name
Alderlake
Sunwood Graham

County:
System Name
85 Acres
Vashon
Cherry Creek

Clallam

Kitsap

Snohomish

Pierce

King

SERVICE AREA

DOH WEFI#

019595
85257Q

DOH WEFI#

32027B
266511
00567T
01591J

632160

DOH WEFI#

31203Y
51530M
619472
31141V
094045
187072
12451F
64340V

DOH WEFI#

26995H (T)
620345

DOH WEFI#
225905
09264E
23101W

Issued Date: September 8, 2017

Issued By: David Dorland

Title: President

Effective Date: October 9, 2017



	SERVICE AREA
	County:  Clallam
	County:  Kitsap
	County:  Snohomish
	County:  Pierce
	County: King


