## RECEIVED SEPT 08, 2017 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UW-170959

Second Revised Sheet No. 17 Canceling First Revised Sheet No. 17 WN U-1

Iliad Water Company, LLC

For Commission's Receipt Stamp

(T)

## **SERVICE AREA**

## Water System List

County: System Name Lowper Sunland Shores	Clallam	<u>DOH WFI#</u> 019595 85257Q
<b>County:</b> <u>System Name</u> Cliftonwood Fragaria Landing Hunt 1 & 2 Hunt III Stavis	Kitsap	DOH WFI# 32027B 266511 00567T 01591J 632160
County: <u>System Name</u> Cascade Crest Marbello Northwest Skyview Marysville Stilliridge Suddenview Vista Glen	Snohomish	DOH WFI# 31203Y 51530M 619472 31141U 094045 187072 12451F 64340V
<b>County:</b> <u>System Name</u> Alderlake Sunwood Graham	Pierce	<b>DOH WFI#</b> 26995H 620345
County: <u>System Name</u> 85 Acres Vashon Cherry Creek	King	DOH WFI# 225905 09264E 23101W

Issued Date: September 8, 2017

Effective Date: October 9, 2017